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Chantal Smith - (486165) - University Of Stirling - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.24 632 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:00.24 632 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:00.85 613 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Team Luton 1

1:01.23 602 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Team Luton 1

1:01.62 590 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Bedfordshire 1

1:01.87 583 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:01.87 583 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:02.04 579 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:02.22 574 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:03.05 551 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Bedfordshire 1

1:03.06 551 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Team Luton 1

1:03.10 550 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.10 550 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.35 543 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.35 543 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.38 543 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.38 543 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.45 541 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:03.56 538 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:04.36 518 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:04.68 510 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Team Luton 1

1:04.69 510 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:04.82 507 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Team Luton 1

1:04.93 505 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:05.41 494 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Team Luton 1

1:05.65 488 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Team Luton 1

1:05.65 488 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.65 488 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:08.61 428 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Team Luton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.05 551 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Bedfordshire 1

1:02.22 574 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:00.85 613 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Team Luton 1

1:00.24 632 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:00.24 632 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:01.87 583 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:01.87 583 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.06 551 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Team Luton 1

1:01.62 590 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Bedfordshire 1

1:01.23 602 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.10 550 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.10 550 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.38 543 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.38 543 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.35 543 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.35 543 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:03.56 538 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:03.45 541 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:02.04 579 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:05.65 488 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:04.68 510 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Team Luton 1

1:04.93 505 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:04.36 518 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:05.65 488 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Team Luton 1

1:05.41 494 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Team Luton 1

1:04.82 507 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Team Luton 1

1:04.69 510 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.61 428 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Team Luton 1
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